DUCTIN
G
Lorient LVH-44
Intumescent Square/Rectangular Fire Dampers
Features
Integrity Fire Rating – up to 4 hours
Damper Depth 44 mm
Sizes available from 45 mm to over 10,000 mm
Innovative, slimline design
Simple installation
Suitable for retrofit of seized mechanical dampers
Approvals for wall, floor and ceiling mounting
No thermal expansion clearances during installation
Reduced maintenance and resultant cost saving
Ordering Information
Product Code Size
LVH44-100/100 100 mm×100 mm
LVH44-100/125 100 mm×125 mm
LVH44-125/125 125 mm×125 mm
LVH44-125/150 125 mm×150 mm
LVH44-150/150 150 mm×150 mm
LVH44-150/175 150 mm×175 mm
LVH44-175/175 175 mm×175 mm
LVH44-175/200 175 mm×200 mm
LVH44-200/200 200 mm×200 mm
LVH44-200/250 200 mm×250 mm
LVH44-250/250 250 mm×250 mm
LVH44-250/300 250 mm×300 mm
LVH44-300/300 300 mm×300 mm
LVH44-300/350 300 mm×350 mm
LVH44-350/350 350 mm×350 mm
LVH44-350/400 350 mm×400 mm
LVH44-400/400 400 mm×400 mm
LVH44-400/450 400 mm×450 mm
LVH44-450/450 450 mm×450 mm
LVH44-450/500 450 mm×500 mm
LVH44-500/500 500 mm×500 mm
LVH44-500/550 500 mm×550 mm
LVH44-550/550 550 mm×550 mm
LVH44-550/600 550 mm×600 mm
LVH44-600/600 600 mm×600 mm
Customised sizes are available up to 10 m×10 m
Accessories
FIRE RATED MASTIC
Grey fire mastic seal to be used with all fire intumescent fire dampers
Product Code Weight
LVHFRMG 310 g
Use
Square/rectangular intumescent fire damper for walls, floors and ceilings
blaubergventilation.com.au
131HVAC VENTILATION  |  2020